MUR3020PT, MUR3040PT,
MUR3060PT
Power Rectifiers
These state−of−the−art devices are designed for use in switching
power supplies, inverters and as free wheeling diodes.
Features
• Ultrafast 35 and 60 Nanosecond Recovery Time
• 175°C Operating Junction Temperature

• Shipped 30 Units Per Plastic Tube
Device Package Shipping
ORDERING INFORMATION
MUR3020PT SOT−93
SOT−93
(TO−218)
CASE 340D
STYLE 2
30 Units/Rail
2
4
1
ULTRAFAST RECTIFIERS
30 AMPERES, 200−600 VOLTS
1
3
2
4
3
MARKING
DIAGRAM
AYWWG
MUR30x0PT
MUR3040PT SOT−93 30 Units/Rail
MUR3060PT SOT−93 30 Units/Rail
MUR3020PTG SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3040PTG SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
MUR3060PTG SOT−93
(Pb−Free)
30 Units/Rail
A = Assembly Location
Y = Year